
Mon 7/25 Tues 7/26 Wed 7/27 Thurs 7/28 Fri 7/29 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:30AM
9:00 Lunch               11:30AM-1:00PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

4 year plans with 
Dr. Harris Sims 105  
2:15pm - 3:15pm

Dinner

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Group Activity Sims 
215

Lunch
Lunch Lunch Lunch

Group Activity Sims 
215

DinnerDinner

Lunch

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Group Activity Sims 
215

CHEM104                
FINAL?      3:30pm - 

5:30pm

Individual 
Meetings

BP Bar        
Movie Night 
Celebration! 

Sims 215

Students go 
home

Study Hall     
Sims 215

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Summer Bridge Week 6 (July 25 - 29)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
FINAL? 9:30am - 

11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Meet w/ Staff

Individual 
Meetings



Mon 6/20 Tues 6/21 Wed 6/22 Thurs 6/23 Fri 6/24 Sat 6/25 Sun 6/26 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:30AM
9:00 Lunch               11:30AM-1:00PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Summer Bridge Week 1 (June 20 - 26)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Free Time

Amanad and Mafia

Dinner        5:00pm 
- 6:00pm

Dinner        5:00pm 
- 6:00pm

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

Parent & Scholar 
Orientation         Sims 

112

Prep Mtg / Small 
Group

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Orientation 
Session 2

Scholars Move In 
5:30pm - 6:30pm

Pizza Dinner   
Sims 215          

Get to Know You 
Social | Name 

Game Question 
Toss

Orientation 
Session 2     Until 

5:30pm

Breakfast

PRIDE 
Volunteer 

11:30 - 3:30

Breakfast

Lunch     11:30am - 
1:00pm

Lunch     11:30am - 
1:00pm

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Personality Tests

Breakfast

Lunch     11:30am - 
1:00pm

Telestrations

Dinner        5:00pm 
- 6:00pm

Study Hall     
Sims 215

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Meet in CY Lobby @ 
10:40am



Mon 6/27 Tues 6/28 Wed 6/29 Thurs 6/30 Fri 7/1 Sat 7/2 Sun 7/3 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:30AM
9:00 Lunch               11:30AM-1:00PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00 Frost Lab Tour
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Lunch

ASC Presentation         
Sims 215   12:30pm - 

2:00pm

Dinner Dinner

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm

Lunch Lunch

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Dinner

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Scholars Free for 
July 4th 

Weekend

Summer Bridge Week 2 (June 27 - July 3)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski     
Sims 105     

9:30am - 11:30am

Lunch Lunch

July 4th 
Weekend

July 4th 
Weekend

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Group Activity Sims 
215

Breakfast

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

Group Activity Sims 
215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Dinner

Group Activity Sims 
215



Mon 7/4 Tues 7/5 Wed 7/6 Thurs 7/7 Fri 7/8 Sat 7/9 Sun 7/10 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:30AM
9:00 Lunch               11:30AM-1:00PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Dinner Dinner

Prep Mtg / Small 
Group

Group Activity Sims 
215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Movie Day      
Sims 215

Chem/Bio Lab 
Tour               

Sims Lobby

Summer Bridge Week 3 (July 4 - 10)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

July 4th Holiday 
(students return 

by 6pm)
LAB                     

Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 
- 3:00pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm

Free Time

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Dinner

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Prep Mtg / Small 
Group

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Group Activity Sims 
215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Dinner



Mon 7/11 Tues 7/12 Wed 7/13 Thurs 7/14 Fri 7/15 Sat 7/16 Sun 7/17 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:30AM
9:00 Lunch               11:30AM-1:00PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Dinner

Ropes 9:00am - 
12:30pm

Summer Bridge Week 4 (July 11 - 17)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Free Time

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Breakfast

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Prep Mtg / Small 
Group

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Lunch - Sub 
Station  Sims 215

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder 1:00pm 

- 3:00pm Free Time



Mon 7/18 Tues 7/19 Wed 7/20 Thurs 7/21 Fri 7/22 Sat 7/23 Sun 7/24 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:30AM
9:00 Lunch               11:30AM-1:00PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

LunchLunch Lunch Lunch

Study Abroad Info 
Session Sims 215

Library Info 
Session

Research Speed 
Dating

Tie Dye

Summer Bridge Week 5 (July 18 - 24)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

105 9:30am - 
11:30am

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Bowling

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Dinner

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Dinner

CHEM104                
Dr. Harris    Sims 

105     3:30pm - 
5:30pm

Group Activity Sims 
215

Dinner Dinner Dinner

Group Activity Sims 
215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Free Time

Prep Mtg / Small 
Group

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Lunch
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