# Summer Bridge Week 6 (July 25 - 29)

	Mon 7/25	Tues 7/26	Wed 7/27	Thurs 7/28	Fri 7/29	
8:00						
8:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Donaldant	Breakfast		
9:00	Breakiast	Breakiast	Breakfast	Breakiast		
9:30	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101		Meet w/ Staff	
10:00	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	MATH101		
10:30	105 9:30am -	105 9:30am -	105 9:30am -	FINAL? 9:30am - 11:30am		
11:00	11:30am	11:30am	11:30am		Individual	
11:30					Meetings	
12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:30					Luncii	
1:00						
1:30					Individual	
2:00	4 year plans with				Meetings	
2:30	Dr. Harris Sims 105					
3:00	2:15pm - 3:15pm					
3:30	CHEM104	CHEM104	CHEM104			
4:00	Dr. Harris Sims	Dr. Harris Sims	Dr. Harris Sims	CHEM104 FINAL? 3:30pm -		
4:30	105 3:30pm -	105 3:30pm -	105 3:30pm -	5:30pm		
5:00	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm			
5:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner			
6:00	_	-	-			
6:30	Group Activity Sims	Group Activity Sims	Group Activity Sims	BP Bar	Students go	
7:00	215	215	215	Movie Night	home	
7:30				Celebration! Sims 215		
8:00	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	SIMS 215		
8:30	Sims 215	Sims 215	Sims 215			
9:00						
9:30						
10:00						
10:30						
11:00						

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:

Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:30AM

 Lunch
 11:30AM-1:00PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday

## Summer Bridge Week 1 (June 20 - 26)

	Mon 6/20	Tues 6/21	Wed 6/22	Thurs 6/23	Fri 6/24	Sat 6/25	Sun 6/26
8:00							
8:30	Parent & Scholar Orientation Sims		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		
9:00	112						
9:30 10:00			MATH101	MATH101	MATH101		
10:30			Dr. Polaski Sims 105 9:30am -	Dr. Polaski Sims 105 9:30am -	Dr. Polaski Sims 105 9:30am -		
11:00			11:30am	11:30am	11:30am	Meet in CY Lobby @ 10:40am	
11:30						10.404111	
12:00		Orientation	Lunch 11:30am - 1:00pm	Lunch 11:30am - 1:00pm	Lunch 11:30am - 1:00pm		
12:30		Session 2 Until	1.00рііі	1.00рііі	1.00рП	PRIDE	
1:00		5:30pm	LAB	LAB		Volunteer	Free Time
1:30				Dr. Snyder 1:00pm		11:30 - 3:30	
2:00			- 3:00pm	- 3:00pm			
2:30 3:00	Orientation						
3:30	Session 2		CUENALOA	CUENATOA	CUENALOA		
4:00			CHEM104 Dr. Harris Sims	CHEM104 Dr. Harris Sims	CHEM104 Dr. Harris Sims		
4:30			105 3:30pm -	105 3:30pm -	105 3:30pm -		
5:00			5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm		
5:30		Scholars Move In	Dinner 5:00pm	Dinner 5:00pm	Dinner 5:00pm		
6:00		5:30pm - 6:30pm	- 6:00pm	- 6:00pm	- 6:00pm		
6:30		Pizza Dinner	Personality Tests	Amanad and Mafia	Telestrations		
7:00		Sims 215					Prep Mtg / Small
7:30 8:00		Get to Know You Social   Name	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall		Group
8:30		Game Question	Sims 215	Sims 215	Sims 215		
9:00		Toss					
9:30							
10:00							
10:30	_	_	_	_		_	
11:00							

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:

Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:30AM

 Lunch
 11:30AM-1:00PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday

## Summer Bridge Week 2 (June 27 - July 3)

	Mon 6/27	Tues 6/28	Wed 6/29	Thurs 6/30	Fri 7/1	Sat 7/2	Sun 7/3
8:00							
8:30 9:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00	MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 105 9:30am - 11:30am	MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 105 9:30am - 11:30am					
11:30 12:00 12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch ASC Presentation		
1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30	LAB Dr. Snyder 1:00pm - 3:00pm	Sims 215 12:30pm - 2:00pm					
3:00	Frost Lab Tour					July 4th	July 4th
3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00	CHEM104 Dr. Harris Sims 105 3:30pm - 5:30pm	Weekend	Weekend				
5:30 6:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner			
6:30 7:00	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215			
7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215	Scholars Free for July 4th Weekend		
9:30 10:00							
10:30 11:00							

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:

Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:30AM

 Lunch
 11:30AM-1:00PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday

## Summer Bridge Week 3 (July 4 - 10)

	Mon 7/4	Tues 7/5	Wed 7/6	Thurs 7/7	Fri 7/8	Sat 7/9	Sun 7/10
8:00 8:30 9:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		
9:30 10:00 10:30		MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 105 9:30am -	MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 105 9:30am - 11:30am	MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 105 9:30am - 11:30am	MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 105 9:30am - 11:30am	Movie Day	
11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30	Index date the little on	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30	July 4th Holiday (students return by 6pm)	LAB Dr. Snyder 1:00pm - 3:00pm	LAB Dr. Snyder 1:00pm - 3:00pm	LAB Dr. Snyder 1:00pm - 3:00pm	Chem/Bio Lab Tour Sims Lobby	Sims 215	Free Time
3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00		CHEM104 Dr. Harris Sims 105 3:30pm - 5:30pm	CHEM104 Dr. Harris Sims 105 3:30pm - 5:30pm	CHEM104 Dr. Harris Sims 105 3:30pm - 5:30pm	CHEM104 Dr. Harris Sims 105 3:30pm - 5:30pm		
5:30 6:00		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
6:30 7:00	Prep Mtg / Small	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215		Prep Mtg / Small
7:30 8:00 8:30	Group	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215		Group
9:00 9:30							
10:00 10:30 11:00							

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:

Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:30AM

 Lunch
 11:30AM-1:00PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday

## Summer Bridge Week 4 (July 11 - 17)

	Mon 7/11	Tues 7/12	Wed 7/13	Thurs 7/14	Fri 7/15	Sat 7/16	Sun 7/17
8:00							
8:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		
9:00							
9:30	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101		
10:00	Dr. Polaski Sims	Ropes 9:00am -					
10:30	105 9:30am - 11:30am	12:30pm					
11:00	11.30am	11.30a111	11.304111	11.308111	11.30aiii		
11:30 12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
1:00						Lunch - Sub	
1:30	LAB	LAB	LAB	LAB		Station Sims 215	Free Time
2:00			Dr. Snyder 1:00pm	'	Free Time		
2:30	- 3:00pm	- 3:00pm	- 3:00pm	- 3:00pm			
3:00							
3:30	CHEM104	CHEM104	CHEM104	CHEM104	CHEM104		
4:00	Dr. Harris Sims						
4:30	105 3:30pm -						
5:00	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm		
5:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
6:00							
6:30 7:00	Group Activity Sims 215						
7:00	213	213	213	213	213		Prep Mtg / Small
8:00	Study Hall		Group				
8:30	Sims 215						
9:00	2			3	3		
9:30							
10:00							
10:30							
11:00							

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery: Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:30AM

 Lunch
 11:30AM-1:00PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday

## Summer Bridge Week 5 (July 18 - 24)

	Mon 7/18	Tues 7/19	Wed 7/20	Thurs 7/21	Fri 7/22	Sat 7/23	Sun 7/24
8:00							
8:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		
9:00	Di camase	D. Callidat	Di calli asc	Di califact	Di camase		
9:30	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101		-
10:00	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims		-
10:30	105 9:30am - 11:30am	105 9:30am - 11:30am	105 9:30am - 11:30am	105 9:30am - 11:30am	105 9:30am - 11:30am		
11:00	11.500111	11.50411	11.50411	11.50411	11.500111	Bowling	
11:30 12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
1:00							-
1:30	Library Info	Research Speed					Free Time
2:00	Session	Dating	Tie Dye	Study Abroad Info			-
2:30		2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		Session Sims 215			
3:00							-
3:30	CHEM104	CHEM104	CHEM104	CHEM104	CHEM104		
4:00	Dr. Harris Sims	Dr. Harris Sims	Dr. Harris Sims	Dr. Harris Sims	Dr. Harris Sims		
4:30	105 3:30pm -	105 3:30pm -	105 3:30pm -	105 3:30pm -	105 3:30pm -		
5:00	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm		
5:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		-
6:00							
6:30 7:00	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215		
7:00		2.0	2.0		2.10		Prep Mtg / Small
8:00	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall		Group
8:30	Sims 215	Sims 215	Sims 215	Sims 215	Sims 215		
9:00							
9:30							
10:00							
10:30							
11:00							

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:

Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:30AM

 Lunch
 11:30AM-1:00PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday